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                                                                         ROSTER 

61st QUEEN of HEARTS BALL COMMITTEE 

 

 

BALL CO-CHAIRS:  

Donna Cothron – ©727- 455-9576 (O) 727-502-4049   Email:  donnakcthron@gmail.com 

Gretta Paige Bellas – 727-290-9298 © 727-272-8514   Email:   Gbellas510@aol.com 

 

QUEEN’S COURT PRESIDENT: 

Roseanna Costa – 727-520-0286 © 727-410-4176   Email Co55starr@aol.com 

 

TREASURER:  Tami Simms – Email: tami@simmsteam.com 

 

SECRETARY:  Carol Piper – 727-521-1706   Email:  pmpiper64@gmail.com 

 

 

       COMMITTEE CHAIRS: 

 

AUCTION CLOSEOUT/SILENT AUCTION   2018 Court 

 

CHARITY LIAISON/VOLUNTEERS 

Elise Minkoff – 727-422-3301   Email: eminkoff20@aol.com 

 

CHECK-IN 

Carol Phelps – 727-822-6132   Email: cphelps13@tampabay.rr.com 

 

CORPORATE ADVERTISEMENTS 

Awilda Harrington – 813-240-3695   Email: awildalc@me.com 

 

COURT FLOWERS 

Catherine McGarry – 727-894-7543   Email: chiefbeggr@aol.com 

 

DECORATIONS  

Joyce Larson – 727-822-2379 © 580-0081   Email: Libra880@aol.com 

 

ENTERTAINMENT/BAND AND WINE SPONSOR 

Kathy Mize   Email: kmize@readydforlifepinellas.org  or KMMize@aol.com 

 

50/50 RAFFLE 

Roberta Yancey – 727-347-5577 © 727-324-3134   Email: rtyancey@verizon.net 

 

GOLD HEARTS 

Mozelle Bell – 727-522-8459   Email: mozelle2@juno.com 

 

GREETERS 

Kay Brown – 727 343-3850 Email: WJBKDB@aol.com 
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LIVE AUCTION/AUCTIONEER  

Karol Bullard – 727-573-8574   Email: karol@bullardgroup.com 

Alison Lescarbeau – 727-385-4209   Email: alescarbeau17@gmail.com 

 

MASTER OF CEREMONIES:   Karol Bullard – 722-573-8574   Email: karol@bullardgroup.com 

 

NEWSLETTER 

Chloe Firebaugh – 727-577-9030 © 727-2204-2553   Email: ufchloe@aol.com 

 

PAGEANTRY 

Elise Minkoff  - 727-422-3301   Email: eminkoff@aol.com 

Maritza Smith  - 727-344-7575   Email: maritzasmith123@gmail.com 

 

PERSONAL & NON-PROFIT ADVERTISEMENTS 

Jackie O’Brien  - 727-415-5879   Email: jackie.obrien@knology.net 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY AND PROGRAM BOOK 

Sally Poynter – 727-894-9394 © 727-424-2371   Email: sallypoynter@tampabay.rr.com 

 

PUBLIC RELATIONS 

Samantha Nevins – 813-335-4849   Email: samanthahaigler@hotmail.com 

 

QUEEN’S LIAISON 

Judy Cunniff – 727-824-8577   Email: judy73flcunn@gmail.com 

 

RESERVATIONS/TAX AND THANK YOU LETTERS 

Beth Timberlake – bethtimberlake@verizon.com 

 

SAVE THE DATE CARDS/INVITATIONS 

Teresa Wittstruck – 727-526-4304 © 727-385-4186   Email: teresawittstruck@gmail.com 

 

SIGNAGE;   

Nancy Biesinger – 727-867-5559   Email: franklinaffil@aol.com 

 

SIGNATURE PAGE 

Nora Pearson – 727-543-5014   Email: paulpearson1937@gmail.com 

 

SPONSORSHIP 

Noreen Hodges – 727-573-3594 © 410-4263   Email: hodgesnh@yahoo.com 

 

TROPHIES 

Sara Galiger – © 727-460-1038   Email: saragaligr15@gmail.com 

 

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES 

Diane Cohrs – 727 420-7187 Email: cohrsd2550@aol.com 

 

VALET PARKING 

Susanna Bellafante – 727-866-3158   sbellaf@yahoo.com 

 

WEBSITE/FACEBOOK 

Paula Blanda – © 727-565-5108   Email: paula@solutionsinsurancecorp.com 
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